

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: CCCA.No.71 of 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	19.01.2026	<p><u>BRMR, J</u></p> <p>Mr.Manohar Reddy, learned counsel for the revision petitioner (online). Mr.Srikanth Hariharan, learned counsel for respondent Nos.2 and 3 (online).</p> <p><u>Review I.A.No.2 of 2024</u></p> <p>At request of learned counsel for respondent Nos.2 and 3 for filing counter, list on 09.02.2026.</p> <p>B/o. Dua</p>	